Retribuciones marzo 2025

Concepto

Basicas

Complementarias por cargo
Trienios

Sexenios

Quinquenios

Cotizacion Seguridad Social
Mutualidades/Derechos Pasivos
LR.P.F

Totales

PARLAMENTO DE ANDALUCIA

MORENO BONILLA, JUAN MANUEL

Retribuciones:
No percibe
No percibe
No percibe
No percibe

No percibe

No percibe

Neto percibido: 0,00

Deducciones

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



